Industrial Fast Ethernet
Switch
IFC-1400
    The IFC-1400 is industrial grade Fast Ethernet Switch that provides 4-port 10/100Base-TX and 1-port 100Base-FX. The reliable hardware
design is suitable for keeping industrial automation application running continuously. Each IFC-1400 media converter comes with two relay
output alarms and two redundant DC power inputs to help prevent damage and loss. The IFC-1400 media converter is available in models that
support operating temperatures of 0 to 60 degree C.
●

Applications
0 IFFFC
Ordering Information
Product Type
IFC-1400
IFC-1400-X
Connector Type
SC
ST
FC
Connectivity Distance
*20A: WDM 20km A type
*20B: WDM 20km B type
*40A: WDM 40km A type
*40B: WDM 40km B type
*60A: WDM 60km A type
*60B: WDM 60km B type
*80A: WDM 80km A type
*80B: WDM 80km B type
002:2km
015:15km
030:30km
050:50km
080:80km
120:120km
DRK01: Din Rail mount kit (standardized 35 mm wide)
Optional Accessories
WMK01:Wall mount kit
Sample: IFC-1400-SC002
      IFC-DRK01
Wide Temperature Range
X:-40~85°C operating range
*Standard model(IFC-1400)has
0 to 60°C operating range
106.00
25